
Information

Description:EMC/4 Type of  OILS/ DEP/10.06.2022
Bid invitation number:6300037577

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 22.06.2022 16:00:00
Opening date: 22.06.2022 16:00:00
Created On: 10.06.2022 03:33:11

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note: 1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
         2) Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
         3) We require 4 Type of OILS should be supply as per delivery schedule.
         4) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid.
         5) Please furnish MSME certificate in case of  MSME firm. For MSME firms, "Payment as
              per MSME act."
         6) Please mention the Product Name quoted and attach the Product Data Sheet /Technical
              Data Sheet for each type of oil, without fail.

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 096ZZ20439 ENG.OIL,SAE20W50 31.07.2022 00:00:00 210.000  L

Material Specification Text:
ENG OIL SAE 20W50 IN 210 LTRS NON-RETURNABLE M.S. BRLSENGINE OIL SAE 20W50 IN 210   LTRS
N.R. M.S. BRLS.(SERVOSUPER 20W 50)ENGINE OIL SAE 20W50 IN 210   LTRS N.R. M.S.
BRLS.(BALMEROL GOLDSUPER 20W 50).



Information

Description:EMC/4 Type of  OILS/ DEP/10.06.2022
Bid invitation number:6300037577

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 412ZZB8757 ENKLO 68 31.07.2022 00:00:00 420.000  L

Item long text:
HYDRAULIC OIL. GRADE.68, SUPPLY IN 210 L NON-RETURNABLE BARRELS.

Material Specification Text:
NOMENCLATURE CHANGED TO ENKLO 68 FORPURCHASE OF EQUIVALENT

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

3 412ZZB8879 HYLUBE X-3 10W 31.07.2022 00:00:00 210.000  L

Item long text:
HYLUBE X-3 10W OIL, SUPPLY IN 210 L BARREL.

Material Specification Text:
NOMENCLATURE CHANGED TO ENKLO 68 FORPURCHASE OF EQUIVALENT

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

4 412ZZC1401 ENGINE OIL 5W40 31.07.2022 00:00:00 40.000  L

Item long text:
ENGINE OIL, 5W40, SUPPLY IN 20L CAPACITY PLASTIC TINS.

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMC/4 Type of  OILS/ DEP/10.06.2022
Bid invitation number:6300037577

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR


